Releases - February 26, 2018

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

290849
136013
295610
297084
291529
151625
262388
296713
297369
253901
276629
191799
295723
167759
245066
279637
232177
266353
264926
167249
283734
005993
285152

Blakey
Thompson
Butcher
Nelson
Smith
Krebs
Moss
Zinni
Guess
Allen
Shelton
Jones
Stewart
Rowland
Hall
Todd
Watkins
Pearson
Meier
Newton
Waldrews
Bowery
Sims

Andrew
Robert
Billy
James
Raymond
Robert
Michael
John
Charles
James
Michael
Joseph
William
Joel
Frankie
Phillip
Brandon
Bethany
Adam
Kevin
John
Karla
Loretta

E
Anthony

Daniel

E
William
Brandon
Joseph
M

Carey
Daryl
A

L

Lee
Wayne
Lee

<

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum/Detainer

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From

Ballard County Jail

Hardin County Jail
Whitley County Det. Cntr
Bourbon County Jail
Grayson County Jail
Webster County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Simpson County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Muhlenberg County Jail
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Powell County Jail
McCracken County Jail
Adair County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Northpoint Training Center
KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Warren County Jail
McCracken County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



